
D.C. Sensory-Friendly Events
2017

November Saturday, November 4, 8:00 a.m. – SI Morning at the Museum, National Zoological Park. 
Contact access@si.edu

December

Sunday, December 3, 9:00 a.m. – SI Morning at the Museum, National Museum of African 
American History and Culture. Contact access@si.edu 

Sunday, December 10, 9:00 a.m. – SI Morning at the Museum, National Museum of African 
American. Contact access@si.edu  

Sunday, December 10, 8:00 a.m. – Spy Museum, Sensory-Friendly Morning. Contact 
lstirn@spymuseum.org. 

Saturday, December 16, 2:00 p.m. – Frosty the Snow Man at Adventure Theatre MTC, Tickets 
Required. Purchase: http://adventuretheatre-mtc.org/ or 301-634-2270 

Sunday, December 17, 11:00 a.m. – Charlotte’s Web, Imagination Stage. Contact 
BoxOffice@imaginationstage.org  

Sunday, November 26, 2:00 p.m. – NSO Pops: Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets ™ in 
Concert at the Kennedy Center, Ticket Required. Purchase: http://www.kennedy- 
center.org/calendar/event/NSPSB 

Saturday, December 2, 11:00 a.m. – Me…Jane at the Kennedy Center, Tickets Required. 
Purchase: http://www.kennedy-center.org/calendar/event/KSTBA 

Saturday, December 16, 2:00 p.m. – Washington National Opera: The Little Prince, a 
Holiday Family Opera at the Kennedy Center, Tickets Required. Purchase: 
http://www.kennedy-center.org/calendar/event/OSOSC 

Saturday, December 30, 11:00 a.m. – Mr. Popper’s Penguins at the Kennedy Center, Tickets 
Required. Purchase: http://www.kennedy-center.org/calendar/event/KSTAA 

October Saturday, October 28, 1:30 p.m. – Grey Skies Blue at the Kennedy Center, Tickets Required. 
Purchase: http://www.kennedy-center.org/calendar/event/KSTAC 

Sunday, October 29, 2:00 p.m. – NSO Family Concert: Halloween Spooktacular at the 
Kennedy Center, Tickets Required. Purchase: http://www.kennedy- 
center.org/calendar/event/NSFCA 


